Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,
Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651

Ordering Information
OTDR lead-in boxes in “PELI” case  Single Mode
ALB-09-0500-FC/FC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-0500-FCAPC/FCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 09/125 fiber with FCAPC connectors, in "Peli" case.
ALB-09-0500-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 09/125 fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-0500-SCAPC/SCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 09/125 fiber with SCAPC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-1000-FC/FC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 1000m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-1000-FCAPC/FCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 1000m of 09/125 fiber with FCAPC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-1000-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 1000m of 09/125 fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-1000-SCAPC/SCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 1000m of 09/125 fiber with SCAPC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-2000-FC/FC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 2000m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-2000-FCAPC/FCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 2000m of 09/125 fiber with FCAPC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-2000-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 2000m of 09/125 fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-09-2000-SCAPC/SCAPC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 2000m of 09/125 fiber with SCAPC connectors, in “Peli” case.
OTDR lead-in boxes in “MIDI” case Single Mode
ALB-09-0500-FC/FC-M OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “MIDI” case.
ALB-09-1000-FC/FC-M OTDR lead-in box, containing 1000m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “MIDI” case
ALB-09-2000-FC/FC-M OTDR lead-in box, containing 2000m of 09/125 fiber with FC connectors, in “MIDI” case
OTDR lead-in boxes in “PELI” case Multi Mode
ALB-50-100-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-50-100-SC/SC-P-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-50-250-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-50-250-SC/SC-P-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-50-500-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in "Peli" case.
ALB-50-500-SC/SC-P-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 500m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-62-100-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.
ALB-62-100-SC/SC-P-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in "Peli" case.
With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-62-250-SC/SC-P OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “Peli” case.

n	Customised Test Boxes
n	Mode Control Patchcords
Ordering Information
ALB-50-100-SC/SC-E OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case.
ALB-50-100-SC/SC-E-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case. With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-50-250-SC/SC-E OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case.
ALB-50-250-SC/SC-E-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case. With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-62-100-SC/SC-E OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 62.50/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case.
ALB-62-100-SC/SC-E-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 100m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case. With “ModCon” mode controller.
ALB-62-250-SC/SC-E OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case.
ALB-62-250-SC/SC-E-MC OTDR lead-in box, containing 250m of 62.5/125 multimode fiber with SC connectors, in “EuroCard”
case. With “ModCon” mode controller.
OTDR lead-in boxes in “EuroCard”  enclosure – multimode
Iss 05 Feb 15